8:30 AM

8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM

9:10 AM

9:35 AM

9:55 AM
10:00 AM

PUBLIC NOTICE
Cook County Economic Development Advisory Committee (EDAC)
March 4, 2026
8:30-10:30 AM
69 W. Washington
22nd Floor, Room H
Chicago, IL 60602

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here to join the meeting
Meeting ID: 246 627 134 798 95
Passcode: vT2ff2Mr
Download Teams | Join on the web

Call to Order & Roll Call
Admittance of Virtual Participants
Approval of September Minutes

EDAC Chair’s Remarks
Public Comment

Action of the Financial Tools and Incentives Subcommittee
For Approval

e Wheeling Town Center Property LLC Class 7b
e Urban Core, Inc. Class 7c

Building Up lllinois Developments
For Discussion

Economic Outlook for Cook County and GCEP Update
For Discussion

Member Updates and Announcements
Adjournment

Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC

Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC
Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC
Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC

Will Towns, Co- Chair
Financial Services and
Incentives
Pam McDonough, Co- Chair
Financial Services and
Incentives
Sheryl Caldwell, Project
Director, DPD
Olivia Ortega, Director of
Housing Solutions, Office of
the lllinois Governor
Irene Sherr, Deputy Bureau
Chief
Hannah Loftus, VP of
Research, Women'’s
Business Development
Center

Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjI1YmI0NzEtZDY3OC00NTdiLWEyZWItZGRhMWMzNDYwMzY0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228b4d55ae-6db4-4e05-a85c-59d6a256cd6e%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2258dbd7d5-ecc8-4dbe-9f3d-fe36a7347f70%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting

