

	<p style="text-align: center;">PUBLIC NOTICE Cook County Economic Development Advisory Committee (EDAC) March 4, 2026 8:30 – 10:30 AM 69 W. Washington 22nd Floor, Room H Chicago, IL 60602</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Microsoft Teams meeting Join on your computer, mobile app or room device Click here to join the meeting Meeting ID: 246 627 134 798 95 Passcode: vT2ff2Mr Download Teams Join on the web</p>	
8:30 AM	Call to Order & Roll Call Admittance of Virtual Participants	Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC
8:32 AM	Approval of September Minutes	Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC
8:35 AM	EDAC Chair’s Remarks	Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC
8:40 AM	Public Comment	Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC
8:45 AM	<p style="text-align: center;">Action of the Financial Tools and Incentives Subcommittee For Approval</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Wheeling Town Center Property LLC Class 7b • Urban Core, Inc. Class 7c 	<p>Will Towns, Co- Chair Financial Services and Incentives Pam McDonough, Co- Chair Financial Services and Incentives Sheryl Caldwell, Project Director, DPD</p>
9:10 AM	Building Up Illinois Developments For Discussion	Olivia Ortega, Director of Housing Solutions, Office of the Illinois Governor
9:35 AM	Economic Outlook for Cook County and GCEP Update For Discussion	Irene Sherr, Deputy Bureau Chief Hannah Loftus, VP of Research, Women’s Business Development Center
9:55 AM	Member Updates and Announcements	
10:00 AM	Adjournment	Graham Grady, Chair, EDAC